Wecpf Inter-club Print Competition 2019 Results
Held on 11 August 2019 at Brownsword Hall

Judges: Glyn Edmunds ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/s EPSA, Jean Brooks EFIAP/b BPE2*, Caroline Colgate

ARPS APAGB
Ranked Scores

Torbay

Bristol PS
Dorchester
Nonpareil
Taunton
Wadebridge
Launceston
Camborne Redruth
Truro

Frome Wessex
Newton Abbot
Sidmouth
Barnstaple
Exmouth
Lincombe Barn
Bath

Paignton
Tyndale

Mid Somerset
Wellington
Backwell
Hanham
Liskeard
Tavistock
Stroud
Swindon
Kingsbridge
Kingswood
Chard
Bridgwater
Penwith
Crediton

St Austell
Colyford
Nomad Photo Group
Sherborne
Royal Wootton Bassett
Bleadon
Bideford

DiCentra 4.12.315.0

Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:

182
181
180
175
175
174
173
170
170
169
169
169
168
167
167
166
165
165
164
164
163
163
163
162
161
161
160
160
159
157
156
154
153
151
148
148
146
145
144

1st
2nd
3rd
4th =
4th =
6th
7th
8th =
8th =
10th =
10th =
10th =
13th
14th =
14th =
16th
17th =
17th =
19th =
19th =
21st =
21st =
21st =
24th
25th =
25th =
27th =
27th =
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th =
35th =
37th
38th
39th

Page 1



