**Wcpf Inter-club Print Competition 2019 Results** Held on 11 August 2019 at Brownsword Hall Judges: Glyn Edmunds ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/s EPSA, Jean Brooks EFIAP/b BPE2\*, Caroline Colgate ARPS APAGB

**Ranked Scores** 

Torbay	Total:	182	1st
Bristol PS	Total:	181	2nd
Dorchester	Total:	180	3rd
Nonpareil	Total:	175	4th =
Taunton	Total:	175	4th =
Wadebridge	Total:	174	6th
Launceston	Total:	173	7th
Camborne Redruth	Total:	170	8th =
Truro	Total:	170	8th =
Frome Wessex	Total:	169	10th =
Newton Abbot	Total:	169	10th =
Sidmouth	Total:	169	10th =
Barnstaple	Total:	168	13th
Exmouth	Total:	167	14th =
Lincombe Barn	Total:	167	14th =
Bath	Total:	166	16th
Paignton	Total:	165	17th =
Tyndale	Total:	165	17th =
Mid Somerset	Total:	164	19th =
Wellington	Total:	164	19th =
Backwell	Total:	163	21st =
Hanham	Total:	163	21st =
Liskeard	Total:	163	21st =
Tavistock	Total:	162	24th
Stroud	Total:	161	25th =
Swindon	Total:	161	25th =
Kingsbridge	Total:	160	27th =
Kingswood	Total:	160	27th =
Chard	Total:	159	29th
Bridgwater	Total:	157	30th
Penwith	Total:	156	31st
Crediton	Total:	154	32nd
St Austell	Total:	153	33rd
Colyford	Total:	151	34th
Nomad Photo Group	Total:	148	35th =
Sherborne	Total:	148	35th =
Royal Wootton Bassett	Total:	146	37th
Bleadon	Total:	145	38th
Bideford	Total:	144	39th